
Exam Warm-up Schedule

Date Wk Subject Teacher Venue Time
Tue 16 May A Science RPA Sports Hall 08:30

Tue 16 May A German MH MM2 13:00

Wed 17 May A English Literature MD Sports Hall 08:30

Thu 18 May A History RB Sports Hall 08:30

Fri 19 May A Maths CFo Sports Hall 08:30

Fri 19 May A Computer Science KW C2 13:00

Mon 22 May B Chemistry RPA Sports Hall 08:30

Mon 22 May B Geography SLE Sports Hall 13:00

Tue 23 May B French MH Sports Hall 08:30

Wed 24 May B English MD Sports Hall 08:30

Thu 25 May B Science RPa Sports Hall 08:30

Thu 25 May B Computer Science KW C2 13:00

Fri 26 May B German MH MM2 08:30

Mon 5 June A English MD Sports Hall 08:30

Mon 5 June A French MH MM2 13:00

Wed 7 June A Maths STo/RA/GG Sports Hall 08:30

Wed 7 June A History RB Sports Hall 13:00

Thu 8 June A Further Maths CFo MA3 08:30

Fri 9 June A Geography SLe H3 08:30

Fri 9 June A Biology RPa Sports Hall 13:00

Mon 12 June B English MD Sports Hall 08:30

Mon 12 June B Imedia KW/DSm C2 13:00

Tue 13 June B Chemistry RPA Sports Hall 08:30

Wed 14 June B Maths CFo Sports Hall 08:30

Fri 16 June B Physics RPA Sports Hall 08:30

Fri 16 June B Geography SLe Sports Hall 13:00

Mon 19 June A D&T CV Sports Hall 08:30

Tue 20 June A Food JH/SS D1 08:30


